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Annual Cumulative Annual Cumulative

2015 3,496 3,496 - --

2016 7,384 10,880 3,152 3,152

2017 10,351 21,231 4,656 7,807

2018 18,468 39,699 9,943 17,750

2019 29,929 69,629 12,204 29,954

2020 33,521 103,150 21,404 51,358

2021 42,933 146,083 35,154 86,513

2022 45,279 191,363 41,497 128,010

2023 44,199 235,561 40,790 168,799

2024 47,281 282,843 47,313 216,112
2025 - -- 42,750 258,862

thousand pounds U3O8 equivalent

Figure 10.  Annual unfilled uranium market requirements of owners and 
operators of U.S. civilian nuclear power reactors, as of 12/31/2014 and 
12/31/2015

Note: Totals may not equal sum of components because of independent rounding.
Source: U.S. Energy Information Administration, Form EIA-858 "Uranium Marketing Annual 
Survey" (2014-15).

Table 11. Unfilled uranium market requirements of owners and 
operators of U.S. civilian nuclear power reactors, 2015-25
thousand pounds U3O8 equivalent

Year
As of December 31, 2014 As of December 31, 2015

- = No data reported.  -- = Not applicable.
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Source: U.S. Energy Information Administration, Form EIA-858 "Uranium Marketing Annual Survey" 
(2014-15).
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